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First Name Last Name Email Company 

Lushae Cook LCook@ameresco.com Ameresco 

Sel Edor sedor@baigroupllc.com Bai Group LLC 

Philip Watkins chuckw@icastusa.org ICAST 

Noreen Beatley noreenb@icastusa.org ICAST 

Travis Krug travis.krug@infinitienergyservices.net Infiniti Energy Services 

Sue Buyaskas sbuyaskas@kimballcc.com Kimball Construction 

Rory Spangler rory.spangler@nexteraenergy.com Next Era Energy 

Ashley Regan aregan@safarienergy.com Safari Energy 

Abe Bennett abe.bennett@sgc-power.com SGC Power 

Robert Pierno robert.pierno@solsystems.com Sol Systems 

Stephanie Sienkowski ssienkowski@srenergy.com Summit Ridge Energy 

James Pochez jpochez@sunlightgeneral.com Sunlight General Capital 

Joshua Bushinsky jbushinsky@trajectoryenergy.com Trajectory Energy 



Frances Yuhas fyuhas@tpoint-e.com TurningPoint Energy 

Mark Manthy mark@urbaningenuity.com Urban Ingenuity 

Joe Yoho info@yohoelectrical.com Yoho Electrical Services 

Brendan Welsh brendanwelsh22@gmail.com 

Michael Borkowski mborkowski247@gmail.com 
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